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JASON MCLEMORE

General Information

Contact  Mike Petermann
Well Name  Beaver Valley Supply 4-1
Unique Well ID  DSt #5 Cherokee 4576-4636
Surface Location  4-10s-32w-Thomas
Field  Wildcat
Well Type  Vertical

Test Type  Drill Stem Test
Formation  Cherokee
Well Fluid Type  01 Oil
Test Purpose (AEUB)  Initial Test

Start Test Date  2014/07/05
Final Test Date  2014/07/06

Job Number  K141
Representative  Jason McLemore
Well Operator  LB Exploration, Inc.
Prepared By  Jason McLemore
Qualified By  Steve Petermann
Test Unit  #7

Representative  Jason McLemore
Well Operator  LB Exploration, Inc.
Report Date  2014/07/06
Prepared By  Jason McLemore

Start Test Time  23:49:00
Final Test Time  04:40:00

Test Information

 RECOVERED:

1 Drilling Mud
1 TOTAL FLUID

Test Results

Company Name  LB Exploration, Inc.

CELL # 620-617-0527

Validata     Ver 7.3.0.44 136832TM
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LB Exploration, Inc Beaver Valley Supply 4-1

Ninnescah LB Exploration, Inc.

GL 3092 Cherokee K141

7-5-14 4 10 32 Thomas

Steve Petermann Jason McLemore

5 4576 4636 4636
4571

4576

4557 5513 5000
4558 5588 6000

Chemical 60

9.4 8.8

2000

Jars & Joint

No NO

XH

0
0

4543

33

60
30' DP in Anchor

Weak Surface Blow, Died in 8 Min., No Blowback
Dead, Pull Tool

1 Drilling Mud

1 TOTAL FLUID

1:43 AM 2:43
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----

2264
9 13

30

10 11

-----
2257

129

11:49 PM

4:40 AM
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